EAST Search History

Ref

S1

S2

S3

S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

S9

S10

S11

Hits

243

101

478

224

566

210

24

71

89

234

15

Search Query
(358/405).ccls.
(358/426.02).ccls.
(382/166).ccls.
(382/235).ccls.
(382/250).ccls.

(358/1.15).ccls. and
(authenticat$4 with (image or
document))

(358/1.9).ccls. and (authenticat$4
with (image or document))

((authenticat$4 with (image or
document)) same (hash near6
encrypt$4)) and (public adjl key)
and (private adjl key)

(authenticat$4 with (image or
document)) same (hash near6
encrypt$4)

(358/3.28).ccls.

hyperbol$ near3 halfton$4

DBs

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB,
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

US-PGPUB;
USPAT

Default
Operator
OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

Plurals

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

Time Stamp

2006/05/24 12:39

2006/05/23 13:10

2006/05/23 13:14

2006/05/23 13:14

2006/05/23 13:14

2006/05/23 13:20

2006/05/23 13:20

2006/05/23 13:21

2006/05/23 13:21

2006/05/24 12:38

2006/05/24 12:47

5/24/06 1:11:09 PM
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