EAST Search History

	_		1	ı		
Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
S1	243	(358/405).ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2006/05/24 12:39
S2	101	(358/426.02).ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2006/05/23 13:10
S3	478	(382/166).ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2006/05/23 13:14
S4	224	(382/235).ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2006/05/23 13:14
S5	566	(382/250).ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2006/05/23 13:14
S6	210	(358/1.15).ccls. and (authenticat\$4 with (image or document))	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2006/05/23 13:20
S7	24	(358/1.9).ccls. and (authenticat\$4 with (image or document))	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2006/05/23 13:20
S8	71	((authenticat\$4 with (image or document)) same (hash near6 encrypt\$4)) and (public adj1 key) and (private adj1 key)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2006/05/23 13:21
S9	89	(authenticat\$4 with (image or document)) same (hash near6 encrypt\$4)	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2006/05/23 13:21
S10	234	(358/3.28).ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2006/05/24 12:38
S11	15	hyperbol\$ near3 halfton\$4	US-PGPUB; USPAT	OR	ON	2006/05/24 12:47

5/24/06 1:11:09 PM

Page 1